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Session Schedule Overleaf.



9:30-10:15

TOPIC

PEDIATRIC SESSION SCHEDULE

Role of conventional X-
rays in CHD

TIME SPEAKER CHAIRPERSONS

Dr. Ravi Ramakantan

10:15-10:35 CHD - approach to diagnosis Dr. Krishna Kumar

10:35-11:00 Arrhythmias made easy for 
Pediatricians

Dr. Shreepal Jain

Dr. Mahesh Balsekar, 
Dr. Pankaj Parekh, 
Dr. Mukesh Agrawal, 
Dr. Vinit Samdani, 
Dr. Himanshu Choudhary

11:00-11:30 Tea Break

11:30-11:50 Congestive heart failure - 
evaluation and management 
at primary level

Dr. Shakuntala Prabhu

11:50-12:10 Approach to a child with 
syncope

Dr. Kshitij Sheth

12:10-12:30 Neonatal PDA Dr. Rahul Verma

12:30-13:30 Case scenarios - Neonate 
with cyanosis, Infant with 
heart failure, child with 
murmur

Moderator: Dr. Shreepal Jain. Panel: Dr. Omprakash Jamadar, 
Dr. Ashish Solanki, Dr. Manglesh Nimbalkar, Dr. Pankaj Sugaonkar, 
Dr.  Pralhad G. Samdhani, Dr. K. Shivaprakash

Dr. Neeru Vithalani,
Dr.  Shubhangi Uphadyay, 
Dr. Manjula Rupani, 
Dr. Bharat Parmar, 
Dr. Sushma Desai

Dr. Ashish Solanki Medipulse Hospital Jodhpur

Dr. Bharat Parmar Bhatia Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Himanshu Choudhary Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. K. Shivaprakash Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Krishna Kumar Amrita Institute of Medical Sciences Cochin

Dr. Kshitij Sheth Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Mahesh Balsekar Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Manglesh Nimbalkar Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Manjula Rupani Saifee Hospitals Mumbai

Dr. Mukesh Agrawal King Edward Memorial (KEM) Hospital  Mumbai

Dr. Neeru Vithalani Breach Candy Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Omprakash Jamadar Seven Hills Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Pankaj Parekh Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Pankaj Sugaonkar Little Heart Care Center  Pune

Dr. Pralhad G. Samdani Jaslok Hospital & Research Center Mumbai

Dr. Rahul Verma Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Ravi Ramakantan Kokilaben Dhirubhai Ambani Mumbai

Dr. Shakuntala Prabhu B.J Wadia Children's Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Shreepal Jain Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Shubhangi Uphadyay BSES MG Hospital, Saifee Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Sushma Desai Senior Pediatrician  Surat

Dr. Vinit Samdani Sir H. N. Reliance Foundation Hospital Mumbai

SPEAKER NAME HOSPITAL NAME PLACE


